
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 11 - Pointers 2-27-2024 1-41 PM

Date Created: 2/27/24, 1:33:28 PM Active Participants: 55 of 71
Average Score: 30.61% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

0XC8 ( c ) 44.44% 24

0X7FA5864017C8 7.41% 4

0X90 7.41% 4

0 3.7% 2

0X17C8 3.7% 2

0X7FA5864017B0 3.7% 2

OXC8 3.7% 2

0X0000000000000000000C8 1.85% 1

0X02102 1.85% 1

0X0217F 1.85% 1

0X1 1.85% 1

0X1790 1.85% 1

0X38 1.85% 1

0X7FA586017C8 1.85% 1

0X7FA58640 1.85% 1

0X8640182F 1.85% 1

17C8 1.85% 1

90 1.85% 1

? 1.85% 1

A 1.85% 1

C8 ( c ) 1.85% 1

Totals 100% 54
Keyword(s): 0xc8;c8

Keyword Matches: 25



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XC0 ( c ) 37.74% 20

0X90 7.55% 4

0X7FA5864017C0 3.77% 2

0XC8 3.77% 2

1 3.77% 2

0X0000000000000000000C0 1.89% 1



0X1790 1.89% 1

0X17C0 1.89% 1

0X17C8 1.89% 1

0X21A586FF 1.89% 1

0X4F 1.89% 1

0X7FA 1.89% 1

0X7FA586017C0 1.89% 1

0X7FA586401790 1.89% 1

0X7FA5864017B0 1.89% 1

0X7FA5864017E0 1.89% 1

0X7FA58640182F 1.89% 1

0X864018C0 1.89% 1

0X98 1.89% 1

0XD8 1.89% 1

0XE8 1.89% 1

17C0 1.89% 1

? 1.89% 1

B 1.89% 1

C8 1.89% 1

E860 1.89% 1

I NEED TO STUDY 1.89% 1

OXC8 1.89% 1

Totals 100% 53
Keyword(s): 0xc0;c0

Keyword Matches: 20



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0X28 ( c ) 35.29% 18

0X7FA586401790 5.88% 3

0X7FA586401828 5.88% 3

0X90 5.88% 3

0 3.92% 2

0XC0 3.92% 2



0XC8 3.92% 2

0X00 1.96% 1

0X021 1.96% 1

0X1790 1.96% 1

0X17C8 1.96% 1

0X18 1.96% 1

0X4F 1.96% 1

0X7FA 1.96% 1

0X7FA5864017E8 1.96% 1

0X86 1.96% 1

0X86401810 1.96% 1

0XA0 1.96% 1

0XF8 1.96% 1

1828 1.96% 1

80E860 1.96% 1

? 1.96% 1

C 1.96% 1

C0 1.96% 1

OXC0 1.96% 1

Totals 100% 51
Keyword(s): 0x28;28

Keyword Matches: 18



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XF8 ( c ) 34% 17

0X90 8% 4

0X7FA5864017F8 6% 3

0XD0 6% 3

0 2% 1

0X021 2% 1



0X10 2% 1

0X1790 2% 1

0X17C8 2% 1

0X21FF 2% 1

0X4F 2% 1

0X7FA 2% 1

0X7FA586401790 2% 1

0X7FA5864017B8 2% 1

0X7FA5864017C8 2% 1

0X7FA5864017SOMETHIN 2% 1

0X86 2% 1

0X864018E0 2% 1

0XA8 2% 1

0XC8 2% 1

1 2% 1

17F8 2% 1

28 2% 1

? 2% 1

D 2% 1

E8 2% 1

OX28 2% 1

Totals 100% 50
Keyword(s): 0xf8;f8

Keyword Matches: 17



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XD8 ( c ) 33.33% 16

0X17 8.33% 4

0XC8 6.25% 3

0 4.17% 2

0X98 4.17% 2
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2.08% 1



0X021 2.08% 1

0X1792 2.08% 1

0X17D0 2.08% 1

0X17D8 2.08% 1

0X7FA 2.08% 1

0X7FA582D8 2.08% 1

0X7FA586401790 2.08% 1

0X7FA586401798 2.08% 1

0X7FA5864017D8 2.08% 1

0X7FA5864017F8 2.08% 1

0X864018C0 2.08% 1

0X99 2.08% 1

0XC0 2.08% 1

0XE8 2.08% 1

17 2.08% 1

7F 2.08% 1

? 2.08% 1

C8 2.08% 1

E 2.08% 1

OXD8 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 0xd8;d8

Keyword Matches: 16



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

0XC0 14.89% 7

0XA8 ( c ) 10.64% 5

0X17 6.38% 3

0XF8 6.38% 3

0X00 4.26% 2

0X28 4.26% 2



0XA0 4.26% 2

0XC8 4.26% 2

0 2.13% 1

0X021 2.13% 1

0X10 2.13% 1

0X1808 2.13% 1

0X5864 2.13% 1

0X7FA 2.13% 1

0X7FA586401798 2.13% 1

0X7FA5864017C8 2.13% 1

0X7FA5864017E8 2.13% 1

0X86401890 2.13% 1

0XA2 2.13% 1

0XD0 2.13% 1

1 2.13% 1

17 2.13% 1

7F 2.13% 1

? 2.13% 1

ANSWERING 2.13% 1

C0 2.13% 1

F 2.13% 1

MEOW 2.13% 1

OXC0 2.13% 1

Totals 100% 47
Keyword(s): 0xa8;a8

Keyword Matches: 5




